When to use it?
 ● When a plain bearing with maximum media resistance is required
 ● When a cost-effective plain bearing with high media resistance is required
 ● When a material compliant in accordance with Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011 is required
"Food" bearing with media resistance
up to +90°C
Compliant with Regulation (EU) No.
10/2011 and FDA guidelines

1 – 9
10 – 24
25 – 49
50 – 99
100 – 199
200 – 499
500 – 999
1,000 – 2,499
2,500 – 4,999
d1 d1 d2 b1 Part No.
Tolerance3) h13
[mm] [mm] [mm]
6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 6.0 A160SM-0608-06
8.0
+0.025 +0.083
10.0 10.0 A160SM-0810-10
10.0 12.0 10.0 A160SM-1012-10
12.0
+0.032 +0.102
14.0 12.0 A160SM-1214-12
16.0 18.0 15.0 A160SM-1618-15
20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 20.0 A160SM-2023-20
iglidur® A160
+90°C
15MPa
Bearing technology | Plain bearing | iglidur® A160

b1
f1
d2d1
30°
3D CAD, finder and service life calculation ... www.igus.eu/A160
d1 [mm] Ø 6 – 12 Ø 12 – 30
f1 [mm] 0.5 0.8
Order example: A160SM-0608-06 – no minimum order quantity.
A160 iglidur® material S Sleeve bearing M Metric 06 Inner Ø d1 08 Outer Ø d2 06 Total length b1
d1 d1 d2 d3 b1 b2 Part No.
Tolerance3) d133) h13 h13
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.00 A160FM-0608-06
8.0
+0.025 +0.083
10.0 15.0 10.0 1.00 A160FM-0810-10
10.0 12.0 18.0 10.0 1.00 A160FM-1012-10
12.0
+0.032 +0.102
14.0 20.0 12.0 1.00 A160FM-1214-12
16.0 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.00 A160FM-1618-17
20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 30.0 21.5 1.50 A160FM-2023-21
Order example: A160FM-0608-06 – no minimum order quantity.
A160 iglidur® material F Flange bearing M Metric 06 Inner Ø d1 08 Outer Ø d2 06 Total length b1
3) After press-fit. Testing methods, page 57